

\234

W.P(Crl.)No. 109 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 109/2003

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 31/10/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

Mentioned by :Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V Desai,Adv.(AC)

For other parties (s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.(NP)

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14th November, 2003 instead of 7th November, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

(The matter is stated to be shown in the AL/2040 at Sl. No. 496 for
7.11.2003)