

L  
T.P.(Crl.) No. 194-202 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 194-202 & 326-329 of2003

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay, exem. from filing copies of F.I.R.,  
impleading party, permission to place addl. documents on record and  
office report)

Date : 15/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)  
Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to 30th January, 2004.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master Court Master

(Note : The matter is shown in the list of 16th  
January, 2004 before this Court as Item No.34)