

W.P.(Crl.)No. 284 OF 2003

ITEM No.70

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 284 of 2003

IMRAN MOHAMAD SALIM DAWOOD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With

T.P.(Crl.) No.43 of 2004

(With appln. for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 08/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anand Grover, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Union of IndiaMr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th March, 2004.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master