

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 109 OF 2003

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and connected matters)

With

TP(Crl.) Nos.194-202/2003

Date: 30/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Mr. D.K. Sinha ,Adv

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

M/S Corporate Law Group

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the last week of March, 2006.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached]