

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Crl.) No.1 0 9 / 2 0 0 3

NAT I O N A L H U M A N R I G H T S C O M M I S S I O N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F G U J A R A T & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(letter of Shri R. K . Raghwan, Chair m a n of SIT, Gujar at for directions  
alongwith office report)

Date: 0 9 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R

(VACAT I O N B E N C H)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(N P)

Mr. B.V. Desai, A.C.(N P)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. B. B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ritu Raj Biswa s, Adv.

Mr. Manish Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V. Dadhuk a r , Adv.

Ms.S adh a n a Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Shar m a ,Adv

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui ,Adv

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. Sandhya Goswa mi, Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Suri ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Shar m a ,Adv

:2 :

Mr. V.N.R aghupathy, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m , Adv.

Mr. Gopal P r a s a d, Adv.

Mr. Bim al Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sar m a , Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Pr a k a s h Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Ku m a r Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Radh a Shya m Jen a , Adv.  
M/s. Arputha m, Aruna & Co.  
Mr. K.R . Sasipr abhu, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Ku m a r , Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudha ry, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Pr a k a s h , Adv.  
Ms. Pro mil a Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Ranj an Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Khwair a kp a m Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. David Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun J a mw a l, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. dinesh, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R. K . P a ndey, Adv.  
Mr. T. P . Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

List next week.

(PA W A N KUMA R) (VI J A Y AGGA R W A L )  
COURT MAS T E R COUR T MAS T E R