

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 109 OF 2003 & connected matters.

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Bhargava V Desai, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th October, 2010 at 2.00 p.m.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master